Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Azam Rubber Products Private Limited ; Date of C¢ Liquidation 04.07.2024 order received 05.07.2024;
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in %)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amountof  Amountofany Amountof  Amount of
Operational Creditor received contingent  mutualdues, claim claim under
claim thatmay beset  rejected verification
off
Dateof receipt ~ Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered  Whether Details of Amount % share in
by security interest security Security coveredby  total amount
interest Interest guarantee  of claims
relinquished? admitted
(Yes/No)
1 Chemical and Mineral Industries Pyt. Ltd 25-07-2024 40,19,568.00 40,19,568.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol- 028
2] Chopra Organics Private Limited 04-08-2024 41,61,543.99 41,61,543.99 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.29 .
3 saiswal Boot House 04-08-2024. 2,55,853.00 2,06,333.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 001 49,520
4] SALES SWARAJ ENTERPRISES 29-07-2024 6,08,24,493.00 6,08,24,493.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 430 -
5 | Shivam Additives Pyt Ltd 20-07-2024. 19,32,676.00 19,32,676.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 014 - - |
65K Boot House 04-08-2024. 18,97,385.00 14,37,413.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 010]- - 4,59,972 |-
7| AC POLYCOATERS PVT.LTD. Under CIRP 51,61,534.00 51,61,534.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 036 |- - - |-
8| ADITYA JAISWAL Under CIRP 27,48,843.00 27,48,843.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 019 |- - - |-
9| AGGARWAL TRADERS Under CIRP 8,55,793.00 8,55,793.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.6 |- - - |-
10| AHUJA BEARING TRADERS Under CIRP 2,19,875.00 2,19,875.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |
11[AKASH FOOTWEAR Under CIRP 3,96,960.00 3,96,960.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 003 - - - |
12| BAJAI RUBBER COMPANY Under CIRP 1,72,48,004.00 1,72,48,004.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 122 - - - |-
13| BALAJI TRADING CO. Under CIRP 99,89,716.00 84,52,447.20 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 060 |- - 15:37,269 |-
14[ BEARING & MILL STORE CO. Under CIRP 5,67,667.00 5,67,667.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 004 |- - - |-
15 |CHAUDHARY RUBBER Under CIRP 1,51,920.00 1,51,920.00 | Operational Creditor 0 0f- 0.01 |- - - -
16| CHAURASIA TRADERS Under CIRP 19,72,342.00 19,72,342.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 014 - - |-
17| CREATIVECOMP INPOTECK Under CIRP 45,662.00 28,104.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 000]- - 17,558 |-
18]G C AGENCY Under CIRP 8,16,628.00 8,16,628.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.06 |- . - -
19[GUPTA TRADERS Under CIRP 15,88,947.00 15,88,947.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 011 - - |
20[JAISWAL AND SONS Under CIRP 27,48,843.00 27,48,843.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 019 |- - - |
21[KANPUR FOOTWEAR Under CIRP 3,24,560.00 3,24,560.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |-
KETOCK METAL CORPORATION Under CIRP 93,21,736.98 93,21,736.98 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 066 |- - - |-
KHANDELWAL PACKAGING Under CIRP 1,83,23,816.00 1,83,23,816.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 129 |- . — -
L B INTERPRISES Under CIRP 3,31,695.00 3,31,695.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |-
LAXMI INDUSTRIES Under CIRP 85,77,245.00 85,77,245.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 061 |- - - |-
MAA BALA SUNDARY Under CIRP 8,34,968.24 8,34,068.24 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.6 |- - - |-
MAHI ENTERPRISES Under CIRP 3,12,745.00 3,12,745.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |-
MISHRA MACANICAL WORKS Under CIRP 12,66,333.00 12,66,333.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 009 |- - - |-
MNP CHEMICALS Under CIRP 3,16,050.00 3,16,050.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |-
NAVKAR INTERNATIONAL Under CIRP 13,65,300.00 13,65,300.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 010 - - - |-
Neelu Udyog Under CIRP 18,19,767.71 18,19,767.71 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 013 ] - - |-
NEW COMPITENT PRINTING Under CIRP 23,49,268.80 23,49,268.80 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 017 - - |-
NEW PERFECT Under CIRP 69,888.00 69,888.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.00 |- - - |-
OM ENTERPRISES Under CIRP 33,17,128.00 33,17,128.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 023 ] - - |-
R K TRADING COMPANY Under CIRP 1,94,025.00 1,94,025.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 001 |- - - |-
RN Chemicals Under CIRP 7,98,984.75 7,98,984.75 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.6 |- - - |-
RAJSHILA SYNTHETICS PVT.LTD. Under CIRP 5,03,804.00 5,03,804.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 004 |- - - |-
RAM INDUSTRIES Under CIRP 1,00,175.00 1,00,175.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 001 |- - - |-
RANDHAWA MOULDS Under CIRP 3,40,451.00 3,40,451.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |-
S ZINTERPRISES Under CIRP 81,580.00 81,580.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 001 - - - |-
SILVER LINE Under CIRP 18,96,860.20 18,96,860.20 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 013 ] - - |-
SKYLARK SALES Under CIRP 3,41,120.00 3,41,120.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 002 - - |-
STAR PACKAGING Under CIRP 1,31,00,726.00 1,31,00,726.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 093 - - - |-
44 SUPER ENGINEERING Under CIRP 5,74,222.40 5,74,222.40 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 004 |- - - |-
45| TDRL TRADING Under CIRP 18,60,720.00 18,60,720.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 013 ] - - |
46 VASHISHT CHEMICALS Under CIRP 18,48,798.00 18,48,798.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 013 ] - - |
47|Bajrang Trading Company Under CIRP 2,60,159.00 2,60,159.00 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 0.02 |- . — -
48[ Kaycee Polymers Under CIRP 79,70,257.29 79,70,257.29 | Operational Creditor 0 ol 056 |- - - |
Total 19,60,06,637.36 19,39,42,318.56 ) of- - 1370 |- - 20,64,319 |-




